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Week 1
Sun Aug 23 10:16 pm ET  Soldiers Acquired Davante Adams GNB WR Owner
Sun Aug 23 10:16 pm ET  Soldiers Released Kelvin Benjamin CAR WR Owner
Mon Aug 24 9:46 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN  Def/ST Owner
Mon Aug 24 9:46 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner
Fri Aug 28 12:25 am ET Keechie Acquired Reggie Wayne WR Owner
Fri Aug 28 12:25 am ET Keechie Released Martavis Bryant PIT WR Owner
Sat Aug 29 12:46 pm ET Dem Boyz Acquired Arian Foster HOU RB Owner
Sat Aug 29 12:46 pm ET Dem Boyz Released Darren Sproles PHI RB Owner
Mon Aug 31 11:44 pm ET  Dem Boyz Acquired Darren Sproles PHI RB Owner
Mon Aug 31 11:44 pm ET  Dem Boyz Released Tre Mason STL RB Owner
Sat Sep 5 8:44 am ET Keechie Acquired Martavis Bryant PIT WR Owner
Sat Sep 5 8:44 am ET Keechie Released Marques Colston NOR WR Owner
Sat Sep 5 8:47 am ET Keechie Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner
Sat Sep 5 8:48 am ET Keechie Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Owner
Sat Sep 5 7:04 pm ET Keechie Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Owner
Sat Sep 5 7:04 pm ET Keechie Released Reggie Wayne WR Owner
Sun Sep 6 6:28 pm ET Enuff4Everybody Acquired Andrew Franks MIA K Owner
Sun Sep 6 6:28 pm ET Enuff4Everybody Released Caleb Sturgis PHI K Owner
Mon Sep 7 12:58 pm ET Play 2 Win Acquired Isaiah Crowell CLE RB Owner
Mon Sep 7 12:58 pm ET Play 2 Win Released Todd Gurley STL RB Owner
Sat Sep 12 11:07 am ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK  Def/ST Owner
Sat Sep 12 11:07 am ET IWishANiggaWould Released Tennessee Titans TEN  Def/ST Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:37 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Brandon McManus DEN K Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:37 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Released Matt Prater DET K Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:40 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN  Def/ST Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:40 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Released Oakland Raiders OAK  Def/ST Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:47 pm ET Keechie Acquired James Jones GNB WR Owner
Sun Sep 13 7:47 pm ET Keechie Released Marques Colston NOR WR Owner
Sun Sep 13 8:05 pm ET Head Bangers Acquired Ladarius Green SDG TE Owner
Sun Sep 13 8:05 pm ET Head Bangers Released Josh Hill NOR TE Owner
Mon Sep 14 11:09 am ET  IWishANiggaWould Acquired Tyrod Taylor BUF QB Owner
Mon Sep 14 11:09 am ET  IWishANiggaWould Released Jay Cutler CHI QB Owner
Mon Sep 14 4:32 pm ET Broncos Acquired Randy Bullock NYJ K Owner
Mon Sep 14 4:32 pm ET Broncos Released Nick Novak HOU K Owner

Week 2
Tue Sep 15 4:17 pm ET Keechie Acquired Brandon Coleman NOR WR Owner
Tue Sep 15 4:17 pm ET Keechie Placed on IR Martavis Bryant PIT WR Owner
Wed Sep 16 2:34 am ET Bro Man Acquired Tavon Austin STL  WR Owner
Wed Sep 16 2:34 am ET Bro Man Released Cordarrelle Patterson MIN  WR Owner
Wed Sep 16 7:32 am ET Enuff4Everybody Acquired Todd Gurley STL RB Owner
Wed Sep 16 7:32 am ET Enuff4Everybody Acquired Terrance Williams DAL  WR Owner
Wed Sep 16 7:32 am ET Enuff4Everybody Placed on IR Dez Bryant DAL  WR Owner
Wed Sep 16 7:32 am ET Enuff4Everybody Released Latavius Murray OAK RB Owner
Sun Sep 20 7:13 pm ET Head Bangers Acquired Karlos Williams BUF RB Owner
Sun Sep 20 7:13 pm ET Head Bangers Released Alfred Blue HOU RB Owner
Mon Sep 21 3:20 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL  Def/ST Owner
Mon Sep 21 3:20 pm ET IWishANiggaWould Released Tennessee Titans TEN  Def/ST Owner

Week 3
Tue Sep 22 9:18 am ET IWishANiggaWould Acquired Travis Benjamin CLE WR Owner
Tue Sep 22 9:18 am ET IWishANiggaWould Released Nelson Agholor PHI WR Owner
Wed Sep 23 12:04 am ET Dem Boyz Acquired James Starks GNB RB Owner
Wed Sep 23 12:04 am ET Dem Boyz Released C.J. Spiller NOR RB Owner
Thu Sep 24 3:54 pm ET Carl Acquired Donte Moncrief IND WR Owner
Thu Sep 24 3:54 pm ET Carl Acquired Allen Robinson JAC WR Owner
Thu Sep 24 3:54 pm ET Carl Released DeSean Jackson WAS WR Owner
Thu Sep 24 3:54 pm ET Carl Released Jordy Nelson GNB WR Owner
Sat Sep 26 4:49 pm ET Dem Boyz Acquired Dion Lewis NWE RB Owner
Sat Sep 26 4:49 pm ET Dem Boyz Released Darren Sproles PHI RB Owner
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Sun Sep 27 1:45 pm ET
Sun Sep 27 1:46 pm ET
Mon Sep 28 6:23 pm ET
Mon Sep 28 6:23 pm ET

Week 4

Tue Sep 29 9:39 am ET
Tue Sep 29 9:39 am ET
Wed Sep 30 2:35 pm ET
Wed Sep 30 2:35 pm ET
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Thu Oct 1 2:49 am ET

Thu Oct 1 2:49 am ET

Sun Oct 4 5:03 pm ET
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Mon Oct 5 11:42 am ET
Mon Oct 5 11:43 am ET

Week 5
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Thu Oct 8 2:19 am ET
Thu Oct 8 2:19 am ET
Fri Oct 9 6:48 am ET

Fri Oct 9 6:48 am ET
Sun Oct 11 1:39 pm ET
Sun Oct 11 1:39 pm ET
Sun Oct 11 4:49 pm ET
Sun Oct 11 4:49 pm ET
Mon Oct 12 12:03 am ET
Mon Oct 12 12:03 am ET
Mon Oct 12 12:53 am ET
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Mon Oct 12 11:43 pm ET
Mon Oct 12 11:43 pm ET

Week 6

Tue Oct 13 10:20 am ET
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Devonta Freeman
DeAngelo Williams
Nick Folk

Mike Nugent

Rashad Jennings
Latavius Murray
Chris Johnson
Tevin Coleman
DeVante Parker
Rishard Matthews
Andrew Franks
Graham Gano
Chicago Bears
Jacksonville Jaguars
Jordan Reed
Delanie Walker
Ben Roethlisberger
Michael Vick

Roy Helu

Matt Jones
Richard Rodgers
Larry Donnell
DeSean Jackson
Torrey Smith

Zach Hocker
Garrett Hartley
Vernon Davis
Gary Barnidge
Rueben Randle
Victor Cruz

Detroit Lions
Minnesota Vikings
Rashad Jennings
Matt Jones
Delanie Walker
Austin Seferian-Jenkins
Tevin Coleman
Ronnie Hillman
David Johnson
Martavis Bryant
Brandon Coleman
Pittsburgh Steelers
Chicago Bears
Ted Ginn Jr.
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Knile Davis
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Charcandrick West
Karlos Williams
Thomas Rawls
Lamar Miller
Leonard Hankerson
Ted Ginn Jr.
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Wed Oct 14 5:34 pm ET
Wed Oct 14 5:34 pm ET
Wed Oct 14 5:41 pm ET
Wed Oct 14 5:41 pm ET
Wed Oct 14 5:44 pm ET
Wed Oct 14 5:44 pm ET
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Thu Oct 15 6:13 am ET
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Week 7

Tue Oct 20 9:10 am ET
Tue Oct 20 9:10 am ET
Wed Oct 21 9:11 pm ET
Wed Oct 21 9:11 pm ET
Wed Oct 21 9:14 pm ET
Wed Oct 21 9:14 pm ET
Wed Oct 21 10:51 pm ET
Wed Oct 21 10:51 pm ET
Sat Oct 24 11:10 am ET
Sat Oct 24 11:10 am ET
Sun Oct 25 11:40 am ET
Sun Oct 25 11:40 am ET
Sun Oct 25 11:49 am ET
Sun Oct 25 11:49 am ET
Sun Oct 25 5:32 pm ET
Sun Oct 25 5:32 pm ET

Week 8

Tue Oct 27 9:37 am ET
Tue Oct 27 9:37 am ET
Sun Nov 1 11:06 am ET
Sun Nov 1 11:06 am ET
Sun Nov 1 3:32 pm ET
Sun Nov 1 3:32 pm ET
Mon Nov 2 9:26 pm ET
Mon Nov 2 9:26 pm ET

Week 9

Tue Nov 3 7:37 am ET
Tue Nov 3 7:37 am ET
Tue Nov 3 7:39 am ET
Tue Nov 3 7:39 am ET
Tue Nov 3 3:27 pm ET
Tue Nov 3 3:27 pm ET
Wed Nov 4 2:35 am ET
Wed Nov 4 2:35 am ET
Fri Nov 6 5:25 pm ET
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Sun Nov 8 10:16 am ET
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Allen Hurns
John Brown
David Johnson
Knile Davis

Matt Jones
David Johnson
Darren Fells
Richard Rodgers
Matthew Stafford
Blake Bortles
Martavis Bryant
Willie Snead
Larry Donnell
Crockett Gillmore
Travis Coons
Cody Parkey
David Johnson
Terrance West
Matthew Stafford
Tyrod Taylor

Lamar Miller

Shane Vereen

Clive Walford

Brent Celek

Michael Vick

Tyrod Taylor
Washington Redskins
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ben Roethlisberger
Colin Kaepernick
Marvin Jones

Tyler Lockett

Dorial Green-Beckham
Marvin Jones

Alfred Blue

Matt Jones

Martavis Bryant
Willie Snead

David Johnson
DeAngelo Williams
Jordan Reed
Benjamin Watson
Darren Fells
Vernon Davis

Dez Bryant
Terrance Williams
Washington Redskins
Pittsburgh Steelers
Le'Veon Bell
Jeremy Langford
Steve Smith
Marvin Jones
Joseph Randle
C.J. Anderson
Matthew Stafford

JAC
ARI
ARI
KAN
WAS
ARI
ARI
GNB
DET
JAC
PIT
NOR
NYG
BAL
CLE
PHI
ARI
BAL
DET
BUF

MIA
NYG
OAK
PHI
PIT
BUF
WAS
PIT
PIT
SFO
CIN
SEA
TEN
CIN
HOU
WAS

PIT
NOR
ARI
PIT
WAS
NOR
ARI
DEN

DAL
DAL
WAS
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CHI
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CIN
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Sun Nov 8 10:16 am ET
Sun Nov 8 10:32 am ET
Sun Nov 8 10:32 am ET

Week 10

Tue Nov 10 11:12 pm ET
Tue Nov 10 11:12 pm ET
Tue Nov 10 11:13 pm ET
Tue Nov 10 11:15 pm ET
Tue Nov 10 11:18 pm ET
Tue Nov 10 11:18 pm ET
Thu Nov 12 8:36 pm ET
Thu Nov 12 8:36 pm ET
Sun Nov 15 12:42 pm ET
Sun Nov 15 12:42 pm ET
Sun Nov 15 8:30 pm ET
Sun Nov 15 8:30 pm ET
Mon Nov 16 9:58 pm ET
Mon Nov 16 9:58 pm ET

Week 11

Thu Nov 19 7:37 pm ET
Thu Nov 19 7:37 pm ET
Fri Nov 20 5:58 pm ET
Fri Nov 20 5:58 pm ET
Sun Nov 22 1:35 pm ET
Sun Nov 22 1:35 pm ET

Week 12

Tue Nov 24 8:10 am ET
Tue Nov 24 8:10 am ET
Tue Nov 24 8:14 am ET
Tue Nov 24 8:14 am ET
Mon Nov 30 12:09 am ET
Mon Nov 30 12:09 am ET
Mon Nov 30 12:23 am ET
Mon Nov 30 12:23 am ET

Week 13

Playoff Week 1
Playoff Week 2
Playoff Week 3

Offseason
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Jay Cutler
Percy Harvin
Willie Snead

Karlos Williams
Thomas Rawls
Andrew Luck
Matthew Stafford
Ladarius Green
Richard Rodgers
Keenan Allen
Ted Ginn Jr.
Dion Lewis
Thomas Rawls
Charles Clay
Jordan Reed
Andre Johnson
Danny Amendola

Arian Foster
David Johnson
Peyton Manning
Brock Osweiler
Latavius Murray
Tevin Coleman

Tevin Coleman
James White
Alfred Blue
Javorius Allen
Benjamin Watson
Scott Chandler
Justin Forsett
Tevin Coleman

CHI
BUF
NOR

BUF
SEA
IND
DET
SDG
GNB
SDG
CAR
NWE
SEA
BUF
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IND
NWE

HOU
ARI
DEN
DEN
OAK
ATL
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BAL
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